
RANK R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 USA BABINEAUX Brandon 72 76 73 72 293

2 USA ROBERTS Bill 74 76 77 72 299

3 USA GRANBERRY Doren 78 75 74 74 301

4 JPN SODEYAMA Tetsuro 72 80 76 75 303

5 ENG ANDERSON Martin 73 79 75 81 308

6 CAN PLUMB Jason 83 77 74 75 309

7 RSA TOUZARD Cedric 75 77 76 82 310

8 USA WOREK Keith 80 76 76 79 311

9 USA ALDAZ Dano 76 79 81 76 312

T10 CAN ROSE Jonathan 80 72 79 83 314

T10 CAN CUNDY Rob 83 80 74 77 314

12 ENG FORREST Mark 78 75 81 81 315

13 IRE CONWAY Don 80 79 79 79 317

14 CAN OUELLET Alexandre 88 71 78 83 320

15 CAN PROCTOR Dale 84 80 77 82 323

T16 USA BARBER JR. David 86 77 86 76 325

T16 ENG SLACK Jonathan 80 85 75 85 325

T16 SCO SPIERS Ross 86 77 83 79 325

T19 AUS AIRD Mark 81 79 82 85 327

T19 NOR ROEREN Ole 83 76 79 89 327

21 CAN O'BRIEN Casey 86 80 80 82 328

T22 RSA VAN ZYL Jacques 82 82 78 87 329

T22 USA VAUGHN John 85 80 78 86 329

24 CAN HOFFMAN Kenneth 82 85 86 77 330

25 USA HOUSTON Mike 83 81 83 85 332

26 ENG SIDEBOTHAM Roger 82 85 85 81 333

T27 AUS DOUGLAS Craig 83 84 79 89 335

T27 ENG ROBERTS Michael 87 80 86 82 335
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T27 USA HANSEN Scott 87 83 85 80 335

30 AUS KLIMEK Tony 88 85 79 85 337

31 SCO LOTHIAN Mark 90 81 91 78 340

32 AUS ELLIS Luke 81 82 88 90 341

33 SCO KENNEDY Ian 87 86 83 86 342

T34 DEN KUSK Jannick 87 81 83 92 343

T34 AUS MALM Philip 84 90 81 88 343

36 USA HOVINEN Darrell 83 88 84 91 346

37 CAN TURPIN Alain 96 85 84 84 349

38 SCO RITCHIE Scott 91 83 93 84 351

39 ENG WILKINSON Keith 92 82 94 86 354

40 IRE MCCORMACK Geoffrey 86 88 86 95 355

41 IRE SMYTH David 87 89 87 93 356

42 CHI GARFIAS Nicolas 98 85 86 91 360

T43 RSA MARAIS Danie 89 89 93 90 361

T43 IRE DOWLING Nicholas 87 83 98 93 361

45 IRE BOYD Robert 90 84 92 97 363

46 JPN UMADOME Hisashi 93 87 88 96 364

47 IRE MCCAUGHEY Greg 90 90 90 96 366

48 JPN TAKEDA Masahito 87 91 94 96 368

49 JPN YAMADA Katsutoshi 92 94 94 92 372

50 RSA LOUW Albie 93 97 91 92 373

51 AUS COOPER Christopher 90 94 98 95 377

52 RSA GEYER Casper 93 92 96 97 378

T53 CAN MARCHAND Denis 99 96 92 92 379

T53 IRE GREANEY Patrick 96 95 96 92 379

T55 JPN TOKUMITSU Hisao 93 97 95 95 380

T55 SWE HAMMENFORS Jonnie 99 92 89 100 380
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57 SCO CREANE John 96 97 101 101 395

58 SCO RAYMENT Craig 99 109 95 99 402

59 DEN JORGENSEN Morten 110 102 92 103 407

RSA VILJOEN Retief 110 103 104 WD

SCO HENDERSON Kenneth WD

* Results reproduced by WDGF : February 2015



RANK COUNTRY R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 USA BABINEAUX Brandon 72 76 73 72

ROBERTS Bill 74 76 77 72

ALDAZ Dano 76 x x 76

GRANBERRY Doren 78 75 74 74

WOREK Keith x 76 76 x

HANSEN Scott x x x x

TEAM SCORE 300 303 300 294 1197

2 CANADA TURPIN Alain x x x x

O'BRIEN Casey x 80 x 82

PROCTOR Dale 84 80 77 82

PLUMB Jason 83 77 74 75

ROSE Jonathan 80 72 79 x

CUNDY Rob 83 x 74 77

TEAM SCORE 330 309 304 316 1259

3 ENGLAND SLACK Jonathan 80 x 75 x

WILKINSON Keith x 82 x x

FORREST Mark 78 75 81 81

ANDERSON Martin 73 79 75 81

ROBERTS Michael x 80 x 82

SIDEBOTHAM Roger 82 x 85 81

TEAM SCORE 313 316 316 325 1270
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4 AUSTRALIA COOPER Christopher x x x x

DOUGLAS Craig 83 84 79 89

ELLIS Luke 81 82 x x

AIRD Mark 81 79 82 85

MALM Philip 84 x 81 88

KLIMEK Tony x 85 79 85

TEAM SCORE 329 330 321 347 1327

5 SCOTLAND SPIERS Ross 86 77 83 79

KENNEDY Ian 87 86 83 86

RITCHIE Scott 91 83 93 84

CREANE John x x x x

LOTHIAN Mark 90 81 91 78

RAYMENT Craig x x x x

TEAM SCORE 354 327 350 327 1358

6 SOUTH AFRICA LOUW Albie 93 x 91 92

GEYER Casper x 92 x x

TOUZARD Cedric 75 77 76 82

VAN ZYL Jacques 82 82 78 87

MARAIS Danie 89 89 93 90

VILJOEN Retief x x x x

TEAM SCORE 339 340 338 351 1368
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7 IRELAND CONWAY Don 80 79 79 79

MCCORMACK Geoffrey 86 88 86 95

MCCAUGHEY Greg 90 x 90 x

DOWLING Nicholas 87 83 x 93

GREANEY Patrick x x x 92

BOYD Robert x 84 92 x

TEAM SCORE 343 334 347 359 1383

8 JAPAN TOKUMITSU Hisao x x x 95

UMADOME Hisashi 93 87 88 96

YAMADA Katsutoshi 92 94 94 92

TAKEDA Masahito 87 91 94 x

SODEYAMA Tetsuro 72 80 76 75

TEAM SCORE 344 352 352 358 1406

* Results reproduced by WDGF : February 2015



RANK R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 AUS DAVIS Linda 82 88 82 82 334

2 USA ZUPNIK Susan 87 82 82 94 345

3 USA PLOYSA Patty Sue 86 92 84 90 352

4 AUS MARIC Jennifer 90 91 92 94 367

5 USA WILLIAMS Lynn 98 92 90 97 377

6 USA MAGGI Kelly 107 99 93 102 401

7 CAN BEERNINK Marilyn 101 93 101 115 410

8 IRE CURRAN Siobhan 107 106 98 101 412

9 CAN HAAS Arista 102 101 107 103 413

10 IRE CONWAY Colleen 116 112 112 117 457

11 JPN KOIKE Naoko 112 110 121 123 466

* Results reproduced by WDGF : February 2015
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RANK COUNTRY R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 USA MAGGI Kelly x x x x

WILLIAMS Lynn x x x x

PLOYSA Patty Sue 86 92 84 90

ZUPNIK Susan 87 82 82 94

TEAM SCORE 173 174 166 184 697

2 AUS DAVIS Linda 82 88 82 82

MARIC Jennifer 90 91 92 94

TEAM SCORE 172 179 174 176 701

3 CANADA HAAS Arista 102 101 107 103

BEERNINK Marilyn 101 93 101 115

TEAM SCORE 203 194 208 218 823

4 IRELAND CONWAY Colleen 116 112 112 117

CURRAN Siobhan 107 106 98 101

TEAM SCORE 223 218 210 218 869

* Results reproduced by WDGF : February 2015
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RANK R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 USA DEVE Wally 83 76 80 80 319

2 USA HYNES James 79 83 86 86 334

3 USA FINNERAN Michael 85 87 89 87 348

4 RSA GRAAFF Raymond 91 89 85 94 359

5 JPN OISHI Jun 103 90 87 82 362

6 CAN JOHNSTON Brian 88 92 98 85 363

T7 JPN HOSODA Isao 87 83 95 103 368

T7 FIN ALA-MARTTILA Jukka 101 86 92 89 368

9 SCO WILSON David 94 100 95 92 381

10 JPN KOJIMA Masanori 98 98 92 94 382

11 CAN KLEIN Douglas 93 99 103 94 389

12 SWE LUNDQUIST Arne 100 97 99 99 395

13 CAN STEWART Jack 103 96 100 100 399

14 SWE HAGEDORN Hauke 110 97 92 103 402

15 RSA HEYNS Tony 96 96 112 100 404

T16 RSA VERSKIN Arthur 103 96 117 93 409

T16 IRE HEFFERNAN James 106 104 94 105 409

18 DEN ANDERSEN Tommy 102 98 110 107 417

19 CAN PERRY Michael 105 112 102 111 430

20 JPN ARANISHI Tomonari 108 112 107 110 437

21 USA FAROVITCH Larry 86 86 83 DQ

* Results reproduced by WDGF : February 2015
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